Position

Instructor

Instructor

Department Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Vice Department Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Vice Department Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Department Chair,
Teaching, Instructor,
Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Instr (Special
Assignment),
Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Instructor, Academic
Senate Officer,
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Instr (Special
Assignment),
Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

Total Wages

$166,571

$165,081

$164,380

$154,619

$147,569

$146,403

$146,315

$143,905

$136,256

$131,260

$130,070

$128,635

$127,479

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,060

$46,311

$43,539

$46,191

$44,441

$36,415

$47,382

$52,961

$49,337

$50,962

$31,957

$32,233

$49,959



Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Vice Department Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor

Instructional Assistant -
Language Arts
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Instructor,
Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Academic
Development Grantee,
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Trainer/Presenter,
Variable Rate

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

$124,850

$123,550

$121,717

$119,838

$111,955

$111,674

$106,910

$104,406

$102,165

$90,852

$85,370

$68,624

$53,725

$48,427

$48,404

$34,354

$31,606

$31,517

$37,789

$49,432

$39,858

$29,445

$28,839

$29,865

$27,335

$28,289

$13,304

$34,170

$39,633

$8,969

$8,177

$4,026

$0

$4,956



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

$28,347

$27,809

$27,383

$27,353

$27,283

$27,283

$27,283

$27,283

$27,283

$25,919

$24,555

$24,555

$22,736

$21,827

$21,283

$20,917

$20,463

$19,636

$1,134

$1,112

$4,579

$1,094

$4,562

$0

$1,091

$1,091

$4,821

$9,528

$1,012

$0

$3,767

$873

$0

$8,610

$819

$785



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

LACC English/ESL

$18,644

$18,483

$18,182

$15,915

$15,105

$15,105

$15,005

$15,005

$14,732

$14,346

$13,641

$13,641

$8,342

$8,342

$7,462

$6,952

$5,456

$746

$2,996

$3,005

$2,670

$0

$604

$600

$2,514

$0

$0

$2,281

$0

$1,374

$334

$0

$278

$0



