Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$166,571	\$38,060
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$165,081	\$46,311
Department Chair	Department Chair, Teaching, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$164,380	\$43,539
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$154,619	\$46,191
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$147,569	\$44,441
Instructor	Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$146,403	\$36,415
Vice Department Chair	Instructor, Academic Senate Officer, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$146,315	\$47,382
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$143,905	\$52,961
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$136,256	\$49,337
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$131,260	\$50,962
Vice Department Chair	Instructor, Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$130,070	\$31,957
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$128,635	\$32,233
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$127,479	\$49,959

Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$124,850	\$31,517
Instructor	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$123,550	\$37,789
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$121,717	\$49,432
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$119,838	\$39,858
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$111,955	\$29,445
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$111,674	\$28,839
Vice Department Chair	Instructor, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$106,910	\$29,865
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$104,406	\$27,335
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$102,165	\$28,289
Instructor, Adjunct	Academic Development Grantee, Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$90,852	\$13,304
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$85,370	\$34,170
Instructional Assistant - Language Arts		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$68,624	\$39,633
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$53,725	\$8,969
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$48,427	\$8,177
Instructor, Adjunct	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$48,404	\$4,026
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$34,354	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$31,606	\$4,956

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$28,347	\$1,134
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$27,809	\$1,112
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$27,383	\$4,579
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$27,353	\$1,094
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$27,283	\$4,562
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$27,283	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$27,283	\$1,091
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$27,283	\$1,091
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$27,283	\$4,821
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$25,919	\$9,528
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$24,555	\$1,012
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$24,555	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$22,736	\$3,767
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$21,827	\$873
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$21,283	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$20,917	\$8,610
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$20,463	\$819
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$19,636	\$785

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$18,644	\$746
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$18,483	\$2,996
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$18,182	\$3,005
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$15,915	\$2,670
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$15,105	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$15,105	\$604
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$15,005	\$600
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$15,005	\$2,514
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$14,732	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$14,346	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$13,641	\$2,281
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$13,641	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$8,342	\$1,374
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$8,342	\$334
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$7,462	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$6,952	\$278
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC English/ESL	\$5,456	\$0